Check Made Payable to Contractor □ or Customer □ [customer to select payment method.  
Note that only one check can be issued] 

1 The Loan Balance shall not exceed one-hundred thousand dollars ($100,000) for commercial 
customers and shall not exceed two-hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) for government 
agency customers, excepting loans to government agency customers where, in PG&E’s sole 
opinion, the opportunity for uniquely large energy savings exist, in which case the Loan Balance 
may exceed two-hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) but shall not exceed one million 
dollars ($1,000,000).  
2 Commercial loans may have their loan terms extended beyond five years, not to exceed the 
expected useful life (EUL) of the bundle of energy efficiency measures proposed, when credit and 
risk factors support this..

[...]

Utilities Commission may direct from time to time in the exercise of its jurisdiction. 

Check Made Payable to Customer  

1 The Loan Balance shall not exceed one-hundred thousand dollars ($100,000) for commercial 
customers and shall not exceed two-hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) for government 
agency customers, excepting loans to government agency customers where, in PG&E’s sole 
opinion, the opportunity for uniquely large energy savings exist, in which case the Loan Balance 
may exceed two-hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) but shall not exceed one million 
dollars ($1,000,000).  
2 Commercial loans may have their loan terms extended beyond five years, not to exceed the 
expected useful life (EUL) of the bundle of energy efficiency measures proposed, when credit and 
risk factors support this..